
Marks of Internal Assessment Test
Diploma in Yoga ,Session January, 2022
Paper-I(Bahirangyoga)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks obtianed 
out of 20

In words

1 22137501 RAJGURU DHARAMJEET Absent
2 22137502 UDHAM SINGH DHARMJEET 7 Seven 
3 22137503 NIRUPMA CHOPRA RAM CHAND CHOPRA 19 Nineteen 
4 22137504 SANJAY KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL 19 Nineteen 
5 22137505 tinku BADAN SINGH Absent
6 22137506 KAVITA RANI BALBIR SINGH Absent
7 22137507 BALI RAM TANWAR MAHABIR SINGH TANWAR 17 Seventeen 
8 22137508 Karan singh Ramkumar 19 Nineteen 
9 22137509 INDERJEET SINGH ARJUN SINGH 17 Seventeen 
10 22137510 RIMPI HANS RAJ Absent
11 22137511 GARIMA DALBIR SINGH Absent
12 22137512 Kashika Duggal Garish Duggal 20 Twenty 
13 22137513 SHUNTY LAKHU RAM 13 Thirteen 
14 22137514 MOHAN LAL KHEM RAJ Absent
15 22137515 SHILPA BHAGAT SINGH Absent
16 22137516 SACHIN JAGDISH Absent
17 22137517 SOM DUTT Nafe Singh 20 Twenty 
18 22137518 Sonam Sharwan Kumar 20 Twenty 
19 22137519 Vikram Kumar RAM PAL 20 Twenty 
20 22137520 SONIA RANI GIAN CHAND Absent
21 22137521 HARSHIT YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 18 eighteen 
22 22137522 MANISH JASWANT SINGH 16 Sixteen 
23 22137523 PRIYANKA SHARMA RISHI PAL SHARMA 20 Twenty 
24 22137524 SANDEEP KUMAR BIRA RAM 18 eighteen 
25 22137525 priyanka AMARPAL Absent
26 22137526 NANCY RAJENDER KUMAR 18 eighteen 
27 22137527 sangeeta Tejbir Singh 15 Fifteen 
28 22137528 SURAJ SAINI BALBIR SAINI 18 eighteen 
29 22137529 JASBIR RAM JAGGA RAM Absent
30 22137530 RAJPAL CHAINA RAM Absent
31 22137531 AMIT KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDER Absent
32 22137532 BALJINDER KAUR AMAR SINGH 19 Nineteen 
33 22137533 SHEETAL MOHINDER SINGH Absent
34 22137534 Meenu Saharawat Zile Singh Saharawat Absent
35 22137535 MUKESH balbir singh Absent
36 22137536 VISHWAS UMED SINGH 12 Twelve 
37 22137537 ROHIT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 15 Fifteen 
38 22137538 SAHIL SATISH KUMAR Absent
39 22137539 INDER SINGH RAM PAL Absent
40 22137540 RAMANSH RAM PAL Absent



41 22137541 REENA Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen 
42 22137542 TANU BHATIA TULSI DASS BHATIA 15 Fifteen 
43 22137543 KAVITA DEVI KRESHAN SINGH 17 Seventeen 
44 22137544 ISHWAR SINGH OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen 
45 22137545 Preetika Bhudev Yadav Absent
46 22137546 SANDEEP KUMAR BALRAJ Absent
47 22137547 MILEE DUA SATPAL DUA 18 eighteen 
48 22137548 Rekha Rani Shri Mani Ram 20 Twenty 
49 22137549 RISHABH KASHYAP AJAY KASHYAP 17 Seventeen 
50 22137550 MONIKA RAJKUMAR 15 Fifteen 
51 22137551 POOJA BHIM SINGH 16 Sixteen 
52 22137552 MUNNA KUMAR RAMADHAR YADAV Absent
53 22137553 GUNWANT KAUR SHAM SINGH Absent
54 22137554 ASHU RANI RAJESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen 
55 22137555 POONAM SURESH Absent



Marks of Internal Assessment Test
Diploma in Yoga ,Session January, 2022
Paper-II(Antarangyoga)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name in Figure In words
1 22137501 RAJGURU DHARAMJEET 8 Eight
2 22137502 UDHAM SINGH DHARMJEET absent
3 22137503 NIRUPMA CHOPRA RAM CHAND CHOPRA 15 Fifteen
4 22137504 SANJAY KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL 16 Sixteen
5 22137505 tinku BADAN SINGH absent
6 22137506 KAVITA RANI BALBIR SINGH absent
7 22137507 BALI RAM TANWAR MAHABIR SINGH TANWAR 18 Eighteen
8 22137508 Karan singh Ramkumar 15 Fifteen
9 22137509 INDERJEET SINGH ARJUN SINGH absent
10 22137510 RIMPI HANS RAJ absent
11 22137511 GARIMA DALBIR SINGH absent
12 22137512 Kashika Duggal Garish Duggal 18 Eighteen
13 22137513 SHUNTY LAKHU RAM 11 Eleven
14 22137514 MOHAN LAL KHEM RAJ 13 Thirteen
15 22137515 SHILPA BHAGAT SINGH absent
16 22137516 SACHIN JAGDISH absent
17 22137517 SOM DUTT Nafe Singh 17 Seventeen
18 22137518 Sonam Sharwan Kumar 17 Seventeen
19 22137519 Vikram Kumar RAM PAL 20 Twenty
20 22137520 SONIA RANI GIAN CHAND absent
21 22137521 HARSHIT YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 17 Seventeen
22 22137522 MANISH JASWANT SINGH 7 Seven
23 22137523 PRIYANKA SHARMA RISHI PAL SHARMA 20 Twenty
24 22137524 SANDEEP KUMAR BIRA RAM 20 Twenty
25 22137525 priyanka AMARPAL absent
26 22137526 NANCY RAJENDER KUMAR 10 Ten
27 22137527 sangeeta Tejbir Singh 14 Fourteen
28 22137528 SURAJ SAINI BALBIR SAINI 13 Thirteen
29 22137529 JASBIR RAM JAGGA RAM absent
30 22137530 RAJPAL CHAINA RAM absent
31 22137531 AMIT KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDER absent
32 22137532 BALJINDER KAUR AMAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
33 22137533 SHEETAL MOHINDER SINGH absent
34 22137534 Meenu Saharawat Zile Singh Saharawat absent
35 22137535 MUKESH balbir singh absent
36 22137536 VISHWAS UMED SINGH 12 Twelve
37 22137537 ROHIT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL absent
38 22137538 SAHIL SATISH KUMAR absent
39 22137539 INDER SINGH RAM PAL absent
40 22137540 RAMANSH RAM PAL absent
41 22137541 REENA Ramesh Kumar 8 Eight
42 22137542 TANU BHATIA TULSI DASS BHATIA 12 Twelve



43 22137543 KAVITA DEVI KRESHAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
44 22137544 ISHWAR SINGH OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
45 22137545 Preetika Bhudev Yadav absent
46 22137546 SANDEEP KUMAR BALRAJ absent
47 22137547 MILEE DUA SATPAL DUA 17 Seventeen
48 22137548 Rekha Rani Shri Mani Ram 17 Seventeen
49 22137549 RISHABH KASHYAP AJAY KASHYAP 14 Fourteen
50 22137550 MONIKA RAJKUMAR 10 Ten
51 22137551 POOJA BHIM SINGH 10 Ten
52 22137552 MUNNA KUMAR RAMADHAR YADAV 12 Twelve
53 22137553 GUNWANT KAUR SHAM SINGH 10 Ten
54 22137554 ASHU RANI RAJESH KUMAR 9 Nine
55 22137555 POONAM SURESH 17 Seventeen
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